Local Surface Transportation Block Grant
Program (Fund Exchange) Region Contacts

Region 1

Contact Name

Matthew Novak

Brennan Burbank

Shelly White-Robinson

Jeanette Denn
Corey Haan

Justin Shoemaker

Paul Singer

Michael Barry

Email Address

Matthew.C.NOVAK@odot.state.or.us

Brennan.BURBANK@odot.state.or.us

Shelly. WHITE-ROBINSON@odot.state.or.us

Jeanette.M.DENN@odot.state.or.us

Corey.Haan@odot.state.or.us

Justin.D.SHOEMAKER@odot.state.or.us

Paul.SINGER@odot.state.or.us

Michael.P.BARRY @odot.state.or.us

Phone Number

(503) 731-3247

(541) 812-8695

(541) 757-4199

(541) 957-3508
(541) 396-1140

(541) 774-6376

(541) 410-2993

(541) 963-1353




